Gleiritscher Crosslauf - OVL-Cup 2015 am 03.07.2015

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Lauf 3b M - M-M55

Platz

O~NO O WN R

AK

Senioren M35
Senioren M45
Senioren M30
Manner
Senioren M45
Senioren M50
Senioren M40
Senioren M35
Senioren M55
Senioren M55
Senioren M45
Senioren M35
Senioren M45
Senioren M35
Senioren M45
Senioren M40
Senioren M55
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Senioren M35
Senioren M40
Senioren M50
Manner
Manner
Manner
Senioren M30
Senioren M35
Manner
Manner
Senioren M50
Senioren M40
Senioren M30
Senioren M35
Manner
Senioren M45

Platz AK Strecke
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Zeit (brutto)
00:27:38
00:28:27
00:29:39
00:31:20
00:31:28
00:31:38
00:32:02
00:32:14
00:32:22
00:32:54
00:33:18
00:33:51
00:33:52
00:34:08
00:34:16
00:34:51
00:34:53
00:34:54
00:34:56
00:35:36
00:35:43
00:35:45
00:35:47
00:35:50
00:36:03
00:36:21
00:36:39
00:36:54
00:37:03
00:37:22
00:37:24
00:37:30
00:37:34
00:37:40
00:38:00
00:38:34
00:38:42
00:38:48
00:38:54

StartNr.
808
876
874
877
803
869
804
809
817
807
846
849
847
842
840
868
867
811
838
805
855
860
861
835
870
866
852
850
828
851
806
831
825
818
813
872
802
837
814

Name

Hecht, Andreas
Lang, Michael
Wohlgemuth, Andreas
Seidl, Sebastian
Sturm, Thomas
Koller, Georg
Schmidt, Uwe

Liebl, Christian
Schenk, Rudolf
Demleitner, Josef
Mdiller, Lothar
Roémer, Dominik
Gerber, Glinter
Schaumberger, Peter
Wild, Wolfgang
Lobinger, Martin
Dirmeier, Peter
Riedl, Stefan

SUR, Christoph
Schwarz, Tobias
Meier, Felix

Bauried|, Florian
Schwandner, Christoph
Bl6th, Oliver
Lobinger, Thomas
Zeus, Robert
Lischewski, Stefan
Haubner, Nico
Richthammer, Michael
Gotthardt, Jens
Raab, Markus

Hosl, Tobias
Sandmann, Florian
Rother, Uwe
Wagner, Ralph

Zeus, Stefan
Edenhofner, Torsten
Hosl, Peter

Stoffl, Wolfgang

Jahrgang
1980
1970
1984
1991
1966
1962
1975
1976
1958
1959
1966
1977
1966
1979
1969
1973
1959
1995
1993
1994
1995
1988
1986
1978
1975
1964
1989
1992
1992
1982
1978
1990
1986
1965
1971
1983
1977
1995
1967
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Verein

DJK Weiden

DJK Weiden

DJK Gleiritsch

ohne Verein

DJK Weiden

TB Weiden

SV Kohlberg-Réthenbach
TSV DETAG Wernberg
DJK Weiden

TSV DETAG Wernberg
SV Pléssberg

SV Pléssberg

SV Plossberg

TSV Friedenfels

DJK Weiden

SV Diendorf
Skivereinigung Amberg
TUS Mitterteich

TSV Trausnitz

DJK Gleiritsch

DJK Gleiritsch

DJK Gleiritsch

DJK Gleiritsch

TSV Trausnitz

SV Diendorf

DJK Weiden

SV Pléssberg

SV Plossberg

TSV Trausnhitz

SV Pléssberg

SV Diendorf

TSV Trausnitz

TSV Trausnitz

TV Bechtsrieth

LLC Marathon Regensburg
DJK Gleiritsch

SV Wildenreuth

TSV Trausnitz

LLC Marathon Regensburg
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Platz
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

AK

Manner
Méanner
Manner
Senioren M35
Senioren M40
Méanner
Senioren M30
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Senioren M55
Manner
Méanner
Manner
Manner
Senioren M45
Méanner
Manner
Senioren M45
Manner
Senioren M45
Senioren M40
Méanner
Senioren M50
Senioren M30
Manner
Manner
Manner

Platz AK Strecke
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4
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7
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8
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6
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4
5
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31
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Gleiritscher Crosslauf - OVL-Cup 2015 am 03.07.2015

Zeit (brutto)
00:39:02
00:39:03
00:39:22
00:40:28
00:40:40
00:41:05
00:42:06
00:42:07
00:42:08
00:42:10
00:42:34
00:42:50
00:43:07
00:43:19
00:43:26
00:44:10
00:44:29
00:44:39
00:45:34
00:45:37
00:45:42
00:46:20
00:47:04
00:47:08
00:47:18
00:47:19
00:49:02
00:49:03
00:50:18

StartNr.
829
833
859
819
864
812
830
820
822
823
821
845
857
853
865
873
816
824
858
815
856
875
801
839
810
844
836
826
843

Name

Hosl, Dieter

Leibl, Bernhard
Wilhelm, Christoph
Krug, Christian
Gotz, Alexander
Lampe, Philip
Lang, Sebastian
Schmid, Bernd
Wolf, Lukas

Hosl, Markus
Nahlovsky, Dominik
Schmidt, Peter
Galli, Daniel
Kraus, Sebastian
Schon, Philipp
Kiener, Dominik
Tribula, Ulrich
Mortl, Maximilian
Schwandner, Sebastian
Mdiller, Manfred
Deceive, Patrick
Schon, Norbert
Klinger, Thomas
Bl6th, Tobias
Hofmann, Martin
Hauser, Toni
Jackel, Peter
Nahlovsky, Bastian
SiR, Johannes

Jahrgang
1992
1988
1995
1976
1972
1993
1982
1988
1993
1992
1988
1960
1994
1992
1994
1986
1967
1992
1988
1967
1994
1966
1975
1990
1965
1982
1992
1994
1992
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Verein

TSV Trausnitz

TSV Trausnitz

DJK Gleiritsch

TV Bechtsrieth

DJK Gleiritsch

LLC Marathon Regensburg
TSV Trausnitz

TSV Trausnitz

TSV Trausnitz

TSV Trausnitz

TSV Trausnitz

TSV Flossenbirg

DJK Gleiritsch

DJK Gleiritsch

DJK Gleiritsch

DJK Gleiritsch

LLC Marathon Regensburg
TSV Trausnitz

DJK Gleiritsch

LLC Marathon Regensburg
DJK Gleiritsch

DJK Gleiritsch

TSV DETAG Wernberg
TSV Trausnitz

TSV DETAG Wernberg
DJK Gleiritsch

TSV Trausnitz

TSV Trausnitz

DJK Gleiritsch
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